3 ' E"
B i
i

e =

against the county were examined

Ed Kasold, $#173.53, cn Masonic Temple stock;

The Board met in

February 5, 1913.
ad Journed reiular session with all members present. Claims

and allowed as per Allowance Record.

The Board made the following refunds on aczount of erronsous assesiment:

wa3 on a rentad plano,

Ma3sachuse

These taxe3 were included in taxation made by

book.

persons:

was assessed to and paid by the Lawrence (reamery and Condansing Company;

89 17

e a0

for whicn he was

ana

The Roard also refunded on acecunt of erroneous

Mrs. D,

gntitlsd to an exemption;

The Board cancell

not called for:

Amanda Rell
Benjamin Cowgill
Willdam Childs
Glen Cox
Frad Copp
Charlotte Coleman
Mr3. Coon
Mrs. Will Fllis
Mr3. Lou =liot
W. R. Feesler
Pnilip Gammel
Alfrad A, Goiffin
t13ie Gardner
L. Holmes
Cricn Hacket
Ylmna Hermel
Nannie Howard
Magisic Hunter
L.. E. Houzghey
Arthur Halcom
Wulter Hacket
itome Book Company
J. L. Jameson
Matia Joslyn
“ettering, Dewist
Magzgzie King
{. B. Leonard
Clarence Laufe
Louise Leonherd
¥rs, Ed Martin

0. Mi1iipan
Clara Maples
Cs. P. Morgan
Lulu Nelson
Lena Nelson
Mrs. Emelira Neal
d. C. Owen
Robert Cwens
0. 2. Pueachel
Qra Pringle
d. B. Peairs
Mary C. Penbdbrole
L. A. Roller
Farl Rogera
Herzan Rupp
Mr3. £lla Redmond
Bertha Ransom
L. W, Roller
Ona Rift
William Steward
Rufena Smith
Mabel Spirss
Katharine Starns

d.

t%s Street and 23 and 24 New Hampahire

Mr3. L. M. Poster, $2.62 - this amount
Lawrence Railway and Light Compary, 438,86 on lots 11 and 12
Straet, all in Blosk 16, gawrenco.
Stats Commission as shown by railroed

assessment to the following

M. Wilson, 316.60, dcuble asssssmant on corporation stock which

G. W, Strahan,

(hae. Hase, 71.91, a3 he did not have the amount

&338 1924,

ed the following warrants a3 they had been held three years

1.50
3.10
1.00
.20
715

5
.15
1 .50
15
.75
.20
.75

1

e
.75
75
1.50
1.50

1.5)

7.00
.75
1.50
1.50
3.40
1.50
-15
5
2,25
+75
.10
<15
1.70
oI5
3.00
75

<715
3.55
1.50
1.50
2,25
<15

3.55




